
ISTITUTO TECNICO INDUSTRIALE STATALE "E. FERMI" - CASTROVILLARI
IIS "ENZO SICILIANO" - SEDE  LICEO ARTISTICO "EMILIO IUSO", LUZZI

TABELLONE CLASSI

LUN

8.15

9.05

10.05

11.05

12.05

12.55

MAR

8.15

9.05

10.05

11.05

12.05

12.55

MER

8.15

9.05

10.05

11.05

12.05

12.55

GIO

8.15

9.05

10.05

11.05

12.05

12.55

VEN

8.15

9.05

10.05

11.05

12.05

12.55

SAB

8.15

9.05

10.05

11.05

12.05

12.55

1A

DISC.GEOMETRICHE

MATEMATICA

LAB.ART.

SCIENZE

GEOSTORIA

ST.ARTE

INGLESE

PLASTICA

PLASTICA

ITALIANO

SCIENZE

MATEMATICA

DISC.PITT.

GEOSTORIA

S.MOTORIE

RELIGIONE

LAB.ART.

ST.ARTE

INGLESE

GEOSTORIA

DISC.GEOMETRICHE

DISC.PITT.

ST.ARTE

ITALIANO

1B

LAB.ART.

ST.ARTE

DISC.GEOMETRICHE

SCIENZE

PLASTICA

PLASTICA

INGLESE

MATEMATICA 1B

RELIGIONE

GEOSTORIA

ST.ARTE

DISC.GEOMETRICHE

SCIENZE

S.MOTORIE

DISC.PITT.

ITALIANO

MATEMATICA 1B

LAB.ART.

ST.ARTE

INGLESE

GEOSTORIA

GEOSTORIA

ITALIANO

DISC.PITT.

2A

ITALIANO

ST.ARTE

S.MOTORIE

GEOSTORIA

INGLESE

PLASTICA

MATEMATICA

GEOSTORIA

SCIENZE

DISC.GEOMETRICHE

PLASTICA

DISC.PITTORICHE 2A

INGLESE

DISC.GEOMETRICHE

RELIGIONE

LAB.ART.

DISC.PITTORICHE 2A

ITALIANO

ST.ARTE

GEOSTORIA

MATEMATICA

ST.ARTE

LAB.ART.

SCIENZE

3A

S.MOTORIE

PROG.DESIGN

FISICA

RELIGIONE

ST.ARTE

ITALIANO

CHIMICA

FILOSOFIA

INGLESE

LAB.DESIGN

STORIA

ST.ARTE

PROG.DESIGN

PROG.DESIGN

INGLESE

ITALIANO

FILOSOFIA

ST.ARTE

MATEMATICA

CHIMICA

LAB.DESIGN

LAB.DESIGN

STORIA

FISICA

ITALIANO

4A

ST.ARTE

INGLESE

FISICA

FILOSOFIA

S.MOTORIE

LAB.DESIGN

CHIMICA

FILOSOFIA

PROG.DESIGN

LAB.DESIGN

ST.ARTE

FISICA

ITALIANO

ITALIANO

LAB.DESIGN

S.MOTORIE

RELIGIONE

PROG.DESIGN

PROG.DESIGN

ITALIANO

CHIMICA

STORIA

ST.ARTE

MATEMATICA

STORIA

INGLESE

5A

LAB.DESIGN

S.MOTORIE

ST.ARTE

RELIGIONE

FILOSOFIA

S.MOTORIE

INGLESE

FILOSOFIA

STORIA

LAB.DESIGN

ST.ARTE

MATEMATICA

STORIA

PROG.DESIGN

PROG.DESIGN

ITALIANO

LAB.DESIGN

PROG.DESIGN

ST.ARTE

FISICA

LAB.DESIGN

ITALIANO

INGLESE

FISICA
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